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P.CAT. Dorsal
1 132
2 79
3 96
4 168
5 142
6 136
7 116
8 141
9 111
10 150
11 103
12 135
13 124
1 34
14 105
15 179
16 140
17 148
18 77
2 40
19 159
20 177
3 32
21 115
4 42
22 93
23 143
24 72
25 129
26 90
5 41
27 88
28 118
6 38
29 113
30 71
31 89
32 120
33 157
34 166
35 158
36 162
37 128
7 37
38 130
8 173
39 114
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RUNVASPORT

Il CARRERA UNA MILLA POR LA ELA

Nombre

Alejandro

Paulo Jorge
Rubén
Rubén
Samuel
Borja
Rubén
Rubén
Eloy

Jose Luis
Javier
Angel
Pablo
Marcos
Diego
Ruben
Pablo

José Angel
José Carlos
Ledn

Dani

Javier
Javier
Marcos
Pablo
Javier
Samuel
Francisco Javier
Gaspar
Felix

Raul
Andres
Luis

Miguel Angel
Oscar
Maximiano
Laureano
Sergio
Alvaro Miguel
Alberto

Juan Carlos

Rubén
Marcos
Alvaro
Marco
Cristian
Alberto

ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Apellidos

Martinez Fernadndez

Baptista Semedo
Diegue, Quiroga
Vallejo Arroyo

Osorio Luma

Martinez Rodriguez

Gonzalez Castro
Nuevo Canedo
Garcia Lopez
Ramos Pérez

Fernandez Martinez

Martinez Mimoso
Ibafiez Ruiz
Cantén Gonzalez
Gallego Zarauza
Crespo Lopez
Nuevo Canedo
Pérez Duran
Arias Ramos

Ordéfiez Fernandez

Santalla Yebra
Andres Reglero
Abella Alvarez
Gonzalez Barja
Velasco Sanchez
Cordero Blanco
Osorio Luna
Alvarez Carballo
Luna Mansilla
Casado Garcia
Ramos Juan
Capa

Gonzalez Fernandez

Herrero Porto
Garcia Sarmiento
Alonso Martinez
Carrera Arias
Gonzalez Gonzalez
Rodriguez Perez
Tahoces Martinez

Ruiz Zumel

Senra Caamafio
Lopez Barrio

Gonzalez Rodriguez

Macedo Jorge
Garcia Iglesias
Goémez

Categoria

Master Masculino

Méaster Masculino
Méaster Masculino
Master Masculino

Méster Masculino

Master Masculino
Master Masculino
Master Masculino
Mdaster Masculino
Master Masculino
Master Masculino
Master Masculino
Master Masculino
Senior Masculino
Mdaster Masculino
Master Masculino
Master Masculino
Master Masculino
Master Masculino
Senior Masculino
Mdaster Masculino
Master Masculino
Senior Masculino
Master Masculino
Senior Masculino
Master Masculino
Mdaster Masculino
Master Masculino
Master Masculino
Master Masculino
Senior Masculino
Master Masculino
Mdaster Masculino
Senior Masculino
Master Masculino
Master Masculino
Master Masculino
Master Masculino
Mdaster Masculino
Master Masculino

Méster Masculino

Master Masculino
Master Masculino
Senior Masculino
Master Masculino
Senior Masculino
Master Masculino

C.D
RUNNINGPARATODOS
RUNNING PARA TODOS

BURGOS

POLICIA MUNICIPAL

PONFERRADA

RUNNING PARA TODOS

PONFERRADA
PONFERRADA

RUNNING PARA TODOS

CD LA COGOLLA
BURGOS

PONFERRADA
PONFERRADA

LEON
PONFERRADA

PONFERRADA

LA20VEINTE
PONFERRADA
PONFERRADA

RUNNING PARA TODOS

LEON

LEON

LEON
LIMITE BIERZO

PONFERRADA

CLUB PALENTINO DE

PIRAGUISMO
PONFERRADA

PONFERRADA
SD PONFERRADINA

S.D. PONFERRADINA SAD

www.runvasport.es

POBLACION

PONFERRADA

PONFERRADA
PONFERRADA
BURGOS

PONFERRADA

DEHESAS
PONFERRADA
PONFERRADA
PONFERRADA
PONFERRADA
PONFERRADA
PONFERRADA
BURGOS
PONFERRADA
PONFERRADA

PONFERRADA
LEON

PONFERRADA
PONFERRADA
PONFERRADA

PONFERRADA
PONFERRADA
PONFERRADA
PONFERRADA
PONFERRADA
PONFERRADA
PONFERRADA
LEON

CUBILLOS DEL SIL
CUBILLOS DEL SIL
PONFERRADA
LEON
PONFERRADA
LEON
PONFERRADA
PONFERRADA
PONFERRADA
PONFERRADA

PONFERRADA

PONFERRADA
PONFERRADA
PONFERRADA
PONFERRADA
PONFERRADA
BEMBIBRE

1de2

TIEMPO

00:04:42

00:04:58
00:05:04
00:05:05

00:05:06

00:05:07
00:05:11
00:05:13
00:05:17
00:05:21
00:05:22
00:05:25
00:05:31
00:05:32
00:05:36
00:05:37
00:05:38
00:05:38
00:05:40
00:05:41
00:05:47
00:05:50
00:05:51
00:05:51
00:05:52
00:05:53
00:05:53
00:05:54
00:05:55
00:05:59
00:05:59
00:06:04
00:06:08
00:06:09
00:06:11
00:06:11
00:06:17
00:06:25
00:06:29
00:06:32

00:06:32

00:06:32
00:06:33
00:06:34
00:06:34
00:06:34
00:06:37



P.
48
49

50
51
52

53

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

69

70
71
72
73
74

P.CAT. Dorsal
40 75
41 98
9 33
42 160
43 151
44 109
45 137
46 91
47 86
48 99
49 101
50 170
51 104
52 121
53 125
54 100
55 70
56 145
57 122
58 107
59 172
60 126
61 80
62 149
63 108
64 82
65 138
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RUNVASPORT

Il CARRERA UNA MILLA POR LA ELA

Nombre
José David
Jose Luis

Alberto
José Antonio
Pedro José
Carlos
Ignacio
Jesus Miguel
Pablo

Diego
Daniel
Ruben

Juan
Alberto
Daniel
Conrado
Marco
Alberto
Miguel
Alberto
Cesar

Oscar

Jesus
José Luis
Oscar
Ivan

Luis

ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Apellidos

Arias

Fernandez
Fernandez

Blanco Gomez
Santin Quiroga

Reguero Fernandez

Garcia Fernandez

Mata Lopez
Castafio Macias
Calleja Fernandez
Fernandez Garcia
Fernandez Herrera
Vega Fuertes
Fuentes Fernandez
Gonzalez Villodas
Ibeas De Pedro

Fernandez Gonzalez

Alono Marqués
Oviedo Redondo
Guerra Calvo
Garcia Arias

Alvarez Gonzalez

Lopategui
Fernandez

Bernal Gomez
Ramos Ares
Garcia Cachén
Blanco Blanco
Mata Lopez

Categoria
Master Masculino
Méaster Masculino

Senior Masculino
Méaster Masculino
Méster Masculino

Méster Masculino

Méaster Masculino
Master Masculino
Master Masculino
Master Masculino
Master Masculino
Méaster Masculino
Méaster Masculino
Master Masculino
Master Masculino
Master Masculino
Master Masculino
Méaster Masculino
Méaster Masculino
Master Masculino
Master Masculino

Méster Masculino

Master Masculino

RUTAS DEL BIERZO

PONFERRADA

KALENTADAS
TRAILRUNNING

PONFERRADA
PONFERRADA

SD PONFERRADINA
SD PONFERRADINA
PONFERRADA
PONFERRADA

SD PONFERRADINA

LA COGOLLA

LA COGOLLA
SD PONFERRADINA

Méster Masculino  PONFERRADA
Méster Masculino  PONFERRADA
Master Masculino  PONFERRADA
Méaster Masculino
wWww.runvaspo rt.es

POBLACION
PONFERRADA
PONFERRADA

PONFERRADA
PONFERRADA
PONFERRADA

PONFERRADA

PONFERRADA
PONFERRADA
PONFERRADA
PONFERRADA
PONFERRADA
PONFERRADA
PONFERRADA
PONFERRADA
PONFERRADA
SAN LORENZO
PONFERRADA
PONFERRADA
FUENTES NUEVAS
PONFERRADA
PONFERRADA

PONFERRADA

FERROL

PONFERRADA
PONFERRADA
PONFERRADA
PONFERRADA

2de2

TIEMPO
00:06:38
00:06:39

00:06:40
00:06:48
00:06:53

00:06:53

00:07:03
00:07:04
00:07:07
00:07:08
00:07:08
00:07:12
00:07:15
00:07:19
00:07:20
00:07:24
00:07:30
00:07:41
00:08:23
00:08:24
00:08:38

00:09:09

00:09:22
00:10:40
00:10:40
00:10:42
00:10:46




